
Pos.  

SSP600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

St.Nr.  

19 

47 

44 

4 

74 

62 

26 

7 

14 

32 

24 

35 

43 

77 

29 

28 

39 

Name  

Kevin WAHR 

Marc BUCHNER 

Christian STANGE 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Daniel RUBIN 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Dennis LIPPERT 

Gabriel NODERER 

Koen ZEELEN 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Arne DE WINTERE 

Max MOUTSCHKA 

Dominik RUBIN 

Marco FREYER 

Ian DUBLIN 

Lars-Gerrit WOZNIAK 

Sandro WAGNER 

Nat  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

HRV 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

MYS 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

Buchner Motorsport 

Kielbassa Unior Racing Team 

Rubin Racing Team 

T.O.M. Racing powered by myMoto24.de 

Kawasaki Schnock Team Motorex 

Buchner Motorsport 

Freudenberg WorldSSP Team 

TGRT.racing e.V. powered by Ju.K Marketing 

Rubin Racing Team 

T.O.M. Racing powered by myMoto24.de 

Rubin Racing Team 

Klasse  

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

SSP600 

Föderation  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

HMS 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

FMB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

AAM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit  

13:27.986 

13:28.406 

13:29.577 

13:35.875 

13:36.264 

13:36.415 

13:36.954 

13:36.957 

13:46.733 

13:49.005 

13:50.294 

14:01.955 

14:05.264 

14:06.991 

14:07.056 

14:12.469 

14:24.924 

Runden  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff.  

0.420 

1.591 

7.889 

8.278 

8.429 

8.968 

8.971 

18.747 

21.019 

22.308 

33.969 

37.278 

39.005 

39.070 

44.483 

56.938 

Abstand  

0.420 

1.171 

6.298 

0.389 

0.151 

0.539 

0.003 

9.776 

2.272 

1.289 

11.661 

3.309 

1.727 

0.065 

5.413 

12.455 

Beste Zeit.  

1:28.758 

1:28.809 

1:28.996 

1:29.413 

1:29.561 

1:29.655 

1:29.609 

1:29.507 

1:30.937 

1:28.906 

1:31.299 

1:32.492 

1:29.158 

1:32.876 

1:32.666 

1:33.696 

1:34.707 

In Runde  

8 

8 

4 

3 

5 

4 

2 

2 

2 

4 

8 

2 

3 

3 

9 

3 

4 

Punkte  

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 
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Pos.  

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

STK600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

St.Nr.  

G63 

9 

96 

25 

16 

17 

84 

89 

13 

87 

99 

Name  

Jan JENSEN 

Marco FETZ 

Moritz JENKNER 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Michael GÖTZ 

Angelo LABITA 

Benjamin MÜLLER 

Philipp STICH 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Per BEHMER 

Nat  

DEN 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Bewerber  

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

Rubin Racing Team 

Klasse  

SSP600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

STK600 

Föderation  

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Gesamtzeit  

13:51.957 

13:54.889 

13:56.862 

14:00.826 

14:05.870 

14:18.089 

14:18.239 

14:20.600 

14:29.248 

8:36.078 

Runden  

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

Diff.  

NS 

2.932 

4.905 

8.869 

13.913 

26.132 

26.282 

28.643 

37.291 

NF 

Abstand  

2.932 

1.973 

3.964 

5.044 

12.219 

0.150 

2.361 

8.648 

Beste Zeit.  

1:31.276 

1:31.213 

1:31.775 

1:32.227 

1:32.715 

1:33.846 

1:33.966 

1:34.106 

1:35.159 

1:34.452 

In Runde  

0 

3 

3 

7 

4 

9 

4 

4 

4 

8 

4 

Punkte  

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert
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